2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.739.9984, 1.866.280.2332  •   1.866.265.8801 • www.stanprols.com
DESCRIPTION
The VT4 series of IP65 rated linear fluorescent fixtures are sealed against
water and moisture making them ideal for wet and damp locations. Uniform
gasketing is inserted around the entire housing, ensuring a complete seal.
The polycarbonate housing and lens are corrosion resistant and will not rot or
rust. A high performance, metal reflector provides superior light output and

Gull Wing Reflector
End view
ORDERING GUIDE
VT4
Series Nbr of lamps Lamp type Wattage Operation Voltage Ballast type Options
VT4 F1 - 1 lamp
F2 - 2 lamps
T8 032 - 32W blank -  AC only
(standard)
 Dl* -  Dual AC and
emergency
A - 120V
E -  277V
H - 347V
W - 120-277V
FRZ** -   Low ambient starting
temperature (-29°C)
PSP*** -  Program start
parallel ballast
lbF -  Low ballast factor
(T8 only)
HbF -  High ballast factor >1.0
(T8 only)
DIm1**** -  Dimming ballast 0-10V DC
DIm2**** -  Dimming ballast line voltage 120V
TAN - Tandem mount
FU - Fuse
FlN - Frosted lens
l6 - 6' cable length
l10 - 10' cable length
SR - Specular reflector alanoid 320
SS - Stainless steel latches
OSI***** - Occupancy sensor
HT****** -  High ambient temperature 40°C. (T5H0)
TP******* - Vandal resistant screws
T5 028 - 28W
T5HO 054 - 54W
VT4T5HO54 only available with 120-277 or 347V voltage.
 * Available for 120/277V only.